TEN-W

fLéO LIONEL SERVICE MANUAL
PAGE 4 NO. 2671W - TENDER TEN-2671W
Part Unit Min,
Number Location Price Quan, Description
WS~175 G-03 6, 00 Whistle Complete
WSR-200 G-63 3,50 Whistle Relay
6 x 3/16" . 04 25 RHST "Z" Body Mitg, Screw
6-32 x 1/4" . 02 25 RH Relay Screw
NO, 6020W - TENDER TEN-6020 W
480Q-18 G-52 .03 50 Truck Retaining Washer
481-10 -13 e 1D 6 Truck Baseplate W/Coupler & Roller
4823 P-33 .50 é Truck Baseplate W/Rcller
1666E~11 E-53 . 02 25 Cotter Pin
1666T-5 Obsolete Handrail
2020T-4 Obsolete Corner Rail
2020W-6 YV-43 2,50 Body
2466T-10 G-16 .15 4 Drawbar
2466 W3 C=23 1,00 Frame
PT-1 H-21 1.00 Plain Truck
Wo=125 H.43 9. 00 Whistle Complete
4 x 1/4" .02 25 RHST "Z" Body Mtg, Screw
& x 3/16" « D2 25 RHST "Z" Whistle Mtg, Screw
NO, 6026 W - TENDER TEN-6026 W
5C~99 G-62 . 05 25 6-32 Hex Nut (Whistle)
480-13 (-52 o U3 50 Truck Retaining Washer
481-10 E~13 .75 6 Rear Truck
482.3 P-33 . 50 b Front Truck
60263 E-34 2 50 Body
6026-5 E-34 1,590 Frame
6026~7 E~-62 « 15 4 Drawbar
WS-69 G-62 . 02 25 #6 Lockwasher
WS-175 G-63 5,00 Whistle Compleie
WSRrR-200 G-22 6,00 Whistle Relay
rrT.l H-21 1,00 Plain Truck
4 x 3/8" . 02 25 Rec, RHST "Z" Body Mitg, Screw
6~32 x 1/4" . 02 25 BH Relay Mig. Screw

PRINTED IN (.8, OF AMERICA



